37266

RECORDATION REQUESTED BY: South Valley Bank & Trust P O Box 5210 Klameth Falls, OR 97(01

WHEN RECORDED MA'L TO: South Valley Bank & Trust P O Box 5210 Klamath Fails, OR 97(0)

SEND TAX NOTICES TO: J. Claude Bowden and Thelma M. Bowden 1551 McCkellen Dr Klamath Folis, OR 97(03 Vol. <u>M91</u> Page 13946

'97 MAY -7 A11:49

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST IS DATED MAY 1, 1997, EETWEEN J. Claude Bowden and Theima M. Bowden, Vested as: J. Claude Bowden and Theima Marie Bowden as Tenants by the Entirsty (referred to below as "Grantor"), whose address is 1551 McClelien Dr. Klamath Felis, OR 97603; and South Valley Bank & Trust (referred to below as "Lender"), whose address is P O Box 5210, Klamath Fails, OR 97601.

DEED OF TRUST. Grantor and Lender have entered into a Deed of Trust dated January 23, 1997 (the "Deed of Trust") recorded in Klamath County, State of Oregon as follows:

Volume M97, Page 2428, Reception #31901 recorded January 28, 1997 In the Clerk's office of Klamath County, Oregon.

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Deed of Trust covers the following described real property (the "Real Property") recorded in Klamath County, State of Oregon:

Lot 91 of MOYINA, according to the official plat thereof on 31e in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 1551 McClellen Dr, Klamath Falls, OR 97603. The Real Property tax identification number is 3809-036CD-00900.

MODIFICATION. Grantor and Lender hereby modify the Dead of Trust as follows:

Extend the maturity date to July 30, 1997

e

15

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Deed of Trust shall remain unchanged and in full force and officet. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender's right to require strict performance of the Deed of Trust as changed above nor obligate Lender to make any future modifications. Nothing in this Modification shall constitute a satisfaction of the promissory note or other credit agreement secured by the Deed of Trust (the "Note"). It is the intention of Lender to retain as liable all parties to the Deed of Trust and all parties, makers and endorsers to the Note, including accommodation parties, unless a party is expressly released by Lender in writing. Any maker or endorser, including accommodation makers, shall not be released by virtue of this Modification. If any person who signed the original Deed of Trust does not sign this Modification, then all persons signing below acknowledge that this Modification er otherwise will not be released by it. This waiver applies not only to any initial extension or modification but also to all such subsequent actions.

EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING READ ALL THE FROVISIONS OF THIS MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST, AND EACH ORANYOR ADRERS TO ITO TERMS.

GRANTOS: Thelma M. Bowden 31 31 S. Claude Bowden Thelma M Bo LENDER: South Valley By:_____ Authorized Of INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT OFFICIAL SEAL STATE OF STEPHEN VAN BUREN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMESSION NO. 055635 LY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUL. 9, 2000) 85 COUNTY OF Residing at lanoth oken ElRen (An Ðv 9, <u>_</u>_____ · Vuly Notary Public in and for the State of DREGM 2000 n expires CMINISTOL CIENCS $\overline{\mathcal{O}}$ an ang s

da instal fier

05-91-1997 Lean No 302900		N OF DEED OF Continued)			Page
		CKNOWLEDGM	ENT		Annut
STATE OF OREGO.	N		OFFICIAL SI BARBARA AD NOTARY PUBLIC-	AMB 8	
COUNTY OF KLAMATH)		COMMS.	1. 026 10 4 	
On this 2 nd day of N	IAV 10	97 hefore me t	he undersigned N	lotary Public, perso	noliv ennee
that executed the within and foregoing	and known to me to be the instrument and acknowledge	d said instrument to be	the free and volun!	, authorized agen ary act and deed of I	t for the Len he said Lend
duty authorized by the Lender through the section of the section o	irument and that the seal affit NIA イー)	red is the corporate seal	of said Lender.	The formed, and on oath size Ξ_{A}	siated that he
Ity	OREGON	Residing at Ki		7-97	
ASER FRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. a T.M. OH., Ver. 3.23 (c)) 1997 CFI ProServices, Inc. All righ	its reserved. OR Q Strate	UDELNOIGVL M		
·····		an a			
$\frac{1}{2} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \frac{1}{2} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \frac{1}$	na se				
TATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLA				7.1	
	<u>97 at 11:49</u>	o'clockA. M.	, and duly recorded		day
of	Mortgages	on Pag		 isch, County Clerk	
EE \$15.00		by	Kathlun	K 122)	
	42000 - 1000 a 0 200				
and the second second second second	 A. S. M. Maria B. M. C. Maria A. S. Maria M. M. Maria M. M. Maria A. M. M. Maria M. M. M. Maria 				
an an an an an an an an an Araba an	n og heren og som grunde og som storeter og heren som	y do aktives of the Base of Kongress (199	1.8 P. 19 1		
a parta a substant de condito	a servera da la construcción de la La construcción de la construcción d La construcción de la construcción d	s Marsar du hema artu -	and the first of		
 A second sec second second sec	 Alternative states and provide automatical presidence and a state automatical state. 	e an tatus estépliques			
		RN (1997)			
	an Berala (Santa) an _S gri	an an tha an			
an a	19 (877 - 1 ₁₁) (9 <u>1</u> 7) (717 - 177 - 1	an por organica.			
Reinstein eine Stade ett. Stade Stade Sta					
n an					
a state a state of the	an ana para tara para ka	an second a			·.
aya ya kata kata kata kata kata kata kat					•
			at on (5.942 i		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	an in the second se			·	
and a second					
n de la companya de National de la companya de la company	合体合起 化	* 			
977 - 1297 - 1298 1997 - 1997 1297 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997		•			
		:			
		• • •			
r 1995) 1990 - Angel State (1997) 1990 - Angel State (1997)	· · ·	1111-111-111-111-111-111-111-111-111-1			
n an troinn an Alban (Alban) Barra An	177. A.				
				· · · · · ·	1.11.11.1